
Koh Sheh-Ren
Director

She enjoys looking into new 
design innovations, material 
usage, building detailing and 
human behaviors in the built 
environment.

Biography

Sheh-Ren received her architectural education in University Malaya, 
Kuala Lumpur. Part of her final year thesis involved a conservation 
research project sponsored by UNESCO (LEAP); Community Participation 
in Waqf Rehabilitation, Kapitan Keling Mosque and surrounding areas, 
George Town, Penang, Malaysia. 

Upon graduation, she joined C’arch in 2000. She obtained her APAM 
membership in 2007. She was appointed Director in 2011 following 
eleven years of architectural experience with C’arch.

She has worked on a variety of projects from factories, retail, offices, 
master planning, strata landed houses, low and high-rise residential of 
medium and luxury nature. Sheh-Ren has led project teams on several 
notable works including award-winning Iringan Hijau, Garden Manor, 
The Mansions, The Breezeway, The Signature, an International Resort 
Community Masterplan in Sabah and Masterplan and design of strata 
landed houses in Johor Bahru.

She enjoys looking into new design innovations, material usage, 
building detailing and human behaviors in the built environment. 
In her spare time, she juggles between her young family, reading, 
diving and volunteering in the Children Ministry at Bangsar Lutheran 
Church. She also sat in the PAM Membership, Youth and Constitution 
Committee 2014/2015.

Qualifications

BArch (Hons) (Malaya) APAM

1995 - 2000 University Malaya, Malaysia
B Arch (Hons) Architecture

Education

2010 - present

2006 - 2010

2000 - 2006

1998

1996

Director, 
C’ arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur
Associate, 
C’ arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur
Graduate Architect, 
C’ arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur
Architectural Assistant, 
C’ arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur
Architectural Assistant, 
CSL Associates, Kuala Lumpur

Practice

2007
2000

Board of Architects Malaysia (LAM)
Malaysian Institute of Architects (PAM)

Membership

C’arch Architecture + Design



Key Projects

2016

2015

2014

2013

2011

2010

2009

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

1999

Park Manor, Sierramas, residential, 
Selangor, Malaysia / RM 83 mil
The Signature, mixed-use, 
Desa Sri Hartamas, Malaysia / RM 87 mil
The Mansions, residential,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 196 mil
The Breezeway, residential, 
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 159 mil
International Resort Community, 
Sabah / RM 600 mil
Garden Manor, Sierramas, residential, 
Selangor, Malaysia / RM 44 mil
Wisma Mustapha Kamal Headquarters,
Cyberjaya, Malaysia / RM 58 mil
Iringan Hijau, residential,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 37 mil
The Domain, residential,
Cyberjaya, Malaysia / RM 33 mil
Neocyber’s shop offices, 
Cyberjaya, Malaysia / RM32 mil
Domain Resources’s  Commercial / F&B Complex,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 17 mil
Hotel Maya, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 37 mil
In association with CSYA Studio Pte Ltd
JTT Capital’s Commercial / F&B Complex,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM0.7 mil
Project Office’s ID & Space Planning,
Selangor, Malaysia / RM 0.4 mil
Corporate Office’s ID & Space Planning,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 1 mil
Pre-War Building Conservation + Refurbishment,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 2 mil
Golf Clubhouse & Facilities, masterplan,
Penang, Malaysia / RM 6 mil
Private’s Condominium, fit-out,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM0.28 mil
Betamek Electroninc’s Factory Extension,
Selangor, Malaysia / RM 2 mil
Medium Cost Apartments, 
Selangor, Malaysia / RM 47 mil
Sri Damai Boutique Hotel,
Perak, Malaysia / RM 3.5 mil

2016

2015

2013

2010

2008

2006

FIABCI - World Prix d’Excellence Awards : The 
Mansions 
Residential (Low Rise) Category - Gold Medal Winner
FIABCI - Malaysia Property Award : The Mansions 
Residential (Low Rise) Category - Winner
PAM Awards : Surau Ali Bashah Neocyber 
Public and Institutional Buildings - Commendation
PAM Awards : Iringan Hijau 
Multiple Residential Buildings (Low-Rise) - Winner
PAM Awards : P.Banding Rainforest Research Centre 
Public & Civic Buildings - Mention 
PAM Award For Colour On Buildings 5 - 1st Prize
Belum Rainforest Resort
8th SIA Architectural Design Awards : Hotel Maya 
Interior Design – Commercial ; Design Award 
In association with CSYA Studio Pte Ltd
PAM Awards : Sri Damai At Clearwater 
Hotels & Recreational Buildings - Honorary Mention
PAM Award : Cyberia Crescent 
For Colour On Buildings 4 - Merit Prize

Awards

 Koh Sheh-RenC’arch Architecture + Design

Other

2014 - 2015 Committee,
PAM Membership, Youth and Constitution 


