Koh Sheh-Ren

Director



She enjoys looking into new design innovations, material usage, building detailing and human behaviors in the built environment.

Qualifications

BArch (Hons) (Malaya) APAM

Education

1995 - 2000 University Malaya, Malaysia B Arch (Hons) Architecture

Practice

2010 - present Director,

 C^\prime arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur

2006 - 2010 Associate

C' arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur

2000 - 2006 Graduate Architect,

C' arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur

1998 Architectural Assistant,

C' arch architecture + design, Kuala Lumpur

1996 Architectural Assistant,

CSL Associates, Kuala Lumpur

Membership

2007 Board of Architects Malaysia (LAM)
 2000 Malaysian Institute of Architects (PAM)

Biography

Sheh-Ren received her architectural education in University Malaya, Kuala Lumpur. Part of her final year thesis involved a conservation research projectsponsored by UNESCO (LEAP); Community Participation in Waqf Rehabilitation, Kapitan Keling Mosque and surrounding areas, George Town, Penang, Malaysia.

Upon graduation, she joined C'arch in 2000. She obtained her APAM membership in 2007. She was appointed Director in 2011 following eleven years of architectural experience with C'arch.

She has worked on a variety of projects from factories, retail, offices, master planning, strata landed houses, low and high-rise residential of medium and luxury nature. Sheh-Ren has led project teams on several notable works including award-winning Iringan Hijau, Garden Manor, The Mansions, The Breezeway, The Signature, an International Resort Community Masterplan in Sabah and Masterplan and design of strata landed houses in Johor Bahru.

She enjoys looking into new design innovations, material usage, building detailing and human behaviors in the built environment. In her spare time, she juggles between her young family, reading, diving and volunteering in the Children Ministry at Bangsar Lutheran Church. She also sat in the PAM Membership, Youth and Constitution Committee 2014/2015.

Key Projects		Awards	
2016	Park Manor, Sierramas, residential, Selangor, Malaysia / RM 83 mil	2016	FIABCI - World Prix d'Excellence Awards : The Mansions
2015	The Signature, mixed-use, Desa Sri Hartamas, Malaysia / RM 87 mil	2015	Residential (Low Rise) Category - <i>Gold Medal Winner</i> FIABCI - Malaysia Property Award : The Mansions
2014	The Mansions, residential, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 196 mil	2013	Residential (Low Rise) Category - Winner PAM Awards : Surau Ali Bashah Neocyber
	The Breezeway, residential, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 159 mil International Resort Community,	2010	Public and Institutional Buildings - <i>Commendation</i> PAM Awards : Iringan Hijau Multiple Residential Buildings (Low-Rise) - <i>Winner</i>
2013	Sabah / RM 600 mil Garden Manor, Sierramas, residential,	2008	PAM Awards : P.Banding Rainforest Research Centre Public & Civic Buildings - <i>Mention</i>
2011	Selangor, Malaysia / RM 44 mil Wisma Mustapha Kamal Headquarters,		PAM Award For Colour On Buildings 5 - <i>1st Prize</i> Belum Rainforest Resort
2010	Cyberjaya, Malaysia / RM 58 mil Iringan Hijau, residential,	2006	8th SIA Architectural Design Awards : Hotel Maya Interior Design – Commercial ; <i>Design Award</i>
2009	Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 37 mil The Domain, residential, Cyberjaya, Malaysia / RM 33 mil Neocyber's shop offices,		In association with CSYA Studio Pte Ltd PAM Awards: Sri Damai At Clearwater Hotels & Recreational Buildings - Honorary Mention PAM Award: Cyberia Crescent
2005	Cyberjaya, Malaysia / RM32 mil Domain Resources's Commercial / F&B Complex,	Oulson	For Colour On Buildings 4 - Merit Prize
	Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 17 mil Hotel Maya, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 37 mil	Other	
2004	In association with CSYA Studio Pte Ltd JTT Capital's Commercial / F&B Complex, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM0.7 mil	2014 - 2015	Committee, PAM Membership, Youth and Constitution
2003	Project Office's ID & Space Planning, Selangor, Malaysia / RM 0.4 mil Corporate Office's ID & Space Planning, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 1 mil Pre-War Building Conservation + Refurbishment,		
2002	Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM 2 mil Golf Clubhouse & Facilities, masterplan, Penang, Malaysia / RM 6 mil Private's Condominium, fit-out, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia / RM0.28 mil Betanger Malaysia / PM 2 mil		
2001	Selangor, Malaysia / RM 2 mil Medium Cost Apartments, Selangor, Malaysia / RM 47 mil		
1999	Sri Damai Boutique Hotel, Perak, Malaysia / RM 3.5 mil		

C'arch Architecture + Design

Koh Sheh-Ren